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EUROPEAN RECORD 8.71m Sebastian BAYER GER Turin (ITA) 8 MAR 2009
CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 8.71m Sebastian BAYER GER Turin (ITA) 8 MAR 2009

Long Jump Men

Qualification Group A 4 MAR 2011 / 10:50
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 JENSEN Morten DEN 2 DEC 1982 15 7.96 q =SB

2 GOMIS Kafétien FRA 23 MAR 1980 10 7.91 q

3 BAYER Sebastian GER 11 JUN 1986 7 7.91 q

4 NOVOTNÝ Roman CZE 5 JAN 1986 12 7.90 q

5 TORNÉUS Michel SWE 26 MAY 1986 8 7.88 q

6 CÁCERES Eusebio ESP 10 SEP 1991 2 7.83

7 MAKARCHEV Andriy UKR 15 NOV 1985 5 7.82

8 CHUVA Marcos POR 8 AUG 1989 14 7.65

9 ATANASOV Nikolai BUL 11 DEC 1974 3 7.57

10 LAX Petteri FIN 12 OCT 1985 6 7.43

11 TSÁKONAS Yeóryios GRE 22 JAN 1988 1 7.35

12 ARNOS Zacharias CYP 24 NOV 1986 4 7.20

13 VASILE Adrian ROU 9 APR 1986 13 7.19

14 CUHARENCO Alexandru MDA 7 MAR 1987 9 7.13

15 BREGU Admir ALB 15 JAN 1981 11 7.06
1 2 3

1 JENSEN Morten 7.96 x x
2 GOMIS Kafétien 7.88 7.85 7.91
3 BAYER Sebastian 7.91 7.73 7.84
4 NOVOTNÝ Roman 7.90 7.72 x
5 TORNÉUS Michel 7.84 7.73 7.88
6 CÁCERES Eusebio x 7.81 7.83
7 MAKARCHEV Andriy 7.82 x x
8 CHUVA Marcos 7.65 7.35 7.62
9 ATANASOV Nikolai 7.57 7.51 x

10 LAX Petteri 7.20 7.43 7.19
11 TSÁKONAS Yeóryios x x 7.35
12 ARNOS Zacharias 7.02 7.16 7.20
13 VASILE Adrian 7.19 - -
14 CUHARENCO A 7.06 7.13 7.04
15 BREGU Admir 7.06 x 6.97

Long Jump Men

Qualification Group B 4 MAR 2011 / 12:20
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 TAMGHO Teddy FRA 15 JUN 1989 12 7.97 q

2 MÉLIZ Luis Felipe ESP 11 AUG 1979 5 7.94 q SB

3 MYKOLAITIS Povilas LTU 23 FEB 1983 8 7.90 q

4 SDIRI Salim FRA 26 OCT 1978 11 7.88

5 MISANS Elvijs LAT 4 AUG 1989 6 7.86

6 TSÁTOUMAS Loúis GRE 12 FEB 1982 1 7.81

7 POLYANSKIY Sergey RUS 29 OCT 1989 7 7.81

8 TORFASON Kristinn ISL 31 AUG 1984 14 7.73 PB

9 WAGNER Stepán CZE 5 OCT 1981 13 7.67

10 OTTERLING Andreas SWE 25 MAY 1986 10 7.63

11 WINTER Nils GER 27 MAR 1977 9 7.61

12 PAHLEVANYAN Vardan ARM 27 FEB 1988 15 7.43

13 DOBROVODSKÝ Jaroslav SVK 13 DEC 1984 3 7.40

14 KILPI Otto FIN 29 MAR 1987 2 7.27

15 AUCYNA Darius LTU 7 MAY 1989 4 7.02
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Qualification Group B (cont.)
Qualification Group B 1 2 3

1 TAMGHO Teddy 7.82 x 7.97
2 MÉLIZ Luis Felipe 7.94 7.84 7.38
3 MYKOLAITIS Povilas 7.90 x 7.82
4 SDIRI Salim 7.62 7.88 x
5 MISANS Elvijs 7.86 x 7.75
6 TSÁTOUMAS Loúis 7.66 7.81 -
7 POLYANSKIY Sergey x 7.81 x
8 TORFASON Kristinn 7.72 7.73 7.73
9 WAGNER Stepán x 7.63 7.67

10 OTTERLING Andreas 7.17 7.63 7.48
11 WINTER Nils 7.51 7.61 x
12 PAHLEVANYAN Vardan 7.25 7.43 x
13 DOBROVODSKÝ J 7.40 7.22 7.33
14 KILPI Otto 5.05 7.27 x
15 AUCYNA Darius 6.89 7.02 x

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 8.05 (Q) or 8 best performers (q) to the advance to the Final
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